
PROJETO SE ORIENTA DF 2021 - CONFRATERNIZAÇÃO C/ FEIJOADA
305/306 NORTE 18.12.2021

MA ORIENTEERING

Gladston Meireles De Oliveira
OUTROS
Course : EXPERIENTE
Distance : 2700m (Climbing 50m)
Time : 0:35:34,277 (13'10"/km)

31/39 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Gabriel De Franco Fernandes 0:15:03,613
2. José Altair Blanco Fernandes 0:15:08,488
3. Simeão Fernandes de Souza Neto 0:15:18,484

1. 42 00:02:48 453m 6'11"/km
2. 43 00:01:11 00:03:59 154m 7'41"/km
3. 41 00:01:40 00:05:39 241m 6'55"/km
4. 42 00:06:44 00:12:23 160m 42'05"/km
5. 40 00:02:47 00:15:10 132m 21'05"/km
6. 37 00:05:28 00:20:38 270m 20'15"/km
7. 34 00:01:20 00:21:58 135m 9'53"/km
8. 39 00:00:59 00:22:57 122m 8'04"/km
9. 37 00:01:08 00:24:05 98m 11'34"/km

10. 38 00:01:55 00:26:00 87m 22'02"/km
11. 32 00:01:38 00:27:38 60m 27'13"/km
12. 44 00:01:28 00:29:06 155m 9'28"/km
13. 42 00:01:05 00:30:11 133m 8'09"/km
14. 33 00:03:51 00:34:02 290m 13'17"/km
15. 35 00:01:27 00:35:29 188m 7'43"/km
16. 999 00:00:05 00:35:34 34m 2'27"/km
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